MC Fiber Optics

N

1. 5um fRAGIEET IR A%
7 R
7 I R I8 FH P BEAIE IR (Ve ADRAIE v it o R ' 2 PR e, A TS o T Bl EDFA R TR0 a8 R 48 1
MEFE S . RATRBREEL, ARSI, R DR A A
BB R DURR S FH P 5 258 A RIS /4 58/ DI /P BDC 2 IR A% 77 )2 N TR0t A « JE2h iUk a5
IKTHOCIBE . LR, BRI AU

R R F s

R4 A A5 FE AR Gl

e 38 T DR Y

Fe R e MR A SR DA R O

SEHRR LTI
I imiEbR
Bf il
LK nm 1550/1550. 12
#79500. 5dB nm 0.2 0.4 0.8210 15
HABFE (max) dB 0.8

MRS (min) dB 25

YH G (min) dB 20

[ ARFE (mind dB 50
HRSZIIFE (CW) W 0.312510
AT (k) KW <1 2 5@ns pulse
a3l / PM1550
RAKE m 1.0
HER mm $ 5. 5xL.35
RZHT] N 5
TAERE C -5~+70

fifi A7 P T ~40~+85

TIRIAFAE 25°C ; DL EHE A S 3k, R RSk, SmASFERE N 0. 3dB, [A145 F#IC 5dB, G ELFEAR 2dB, BRINELT18 4

STHE Key .

T Iahr
LA (nm) Min. PB@O. 5dB (nm) Min. SB  (nm)

0.2 0.5 @25dB down

1550. 12 0.4 0.8 @25dB down

0.8 1.2 @25dB down

2 6 @30dB down

5 12 @30dB down

1550
10 20 @30dB down
15 25 @30dB down

Hoerp OB 5 IR A AT LUE ], A7 S/ NEITE AV EDSR,  WR i EAE IR IA
ESES A

— @5.5mm

. rore

—— asom ——
55mm >‘

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com

A




MC Fiber Optics

BRER

N

TR 5 I S Sic]

1550-1550nm

S HE
mcpmerr R

2-2nm
2.2-2. 2nm
5-5nm
6-6nm
8-8nm
S-HE

P-fikih
C-iES:

@ | ©® |
PR LR
00-300mW | P15-PM1550
01-1W
05-5W
10-10W

®

REKE

08-0. 8m
10-1. Om
15-1. bm
S-He

BERA
B-250um #R£F
L-900um B
s-He

N-None
FP-FC/PC
FA-FC/APC
s-ite

¥R 5% MCPMBPF-1550-2-C-00-P15-10-L-FA
TAwCLT e 28, otk 1550nm, @598 2nm, ZELETER 300mW, PR PM1550, JE2FK % 1K, 900um A%
&, FC/APC, JGLHSHhXHE Key B,
T T RVEAE B S RATEE N AR, RATE IR FRIRAE T A 058 AR .

Web: www.mchlight.com

E-mail: sales@mchlight.com




